
DCB LERABLE CYRIANE F 2009 00 37 88 /

COULOMMIERS CORCESSIN CLEMENCE F 2010 00 39 45 /

DCB ELOY MARGOT F 2011 00 41 10 /

1 COULOMMIERS GOBARD LUCIE F 2006 00 29 57 00 29 33

2 DCB ROUX LISA F 2002 00 29 34 00 29 67

3 DCB FROMENT PEREZ EMMA F 2009 00 30 19 00 29 72

4 DCB MALARDIER JADE F 2003 00 30 84 00 30 46

5 COULOMMIERS BAUWENS EMMA F 2008 00 31 99 00 31 00

6 NANGIS GRANDI JULIE F 2009 00 31 61 00 31 00

7 GRANDPUITS BOUTHEMY MANON F 2006 00 30 48 00 31 22

8 DCB PERIAULT ELOANE F 2007 00 31 51 00 31 72 

9 COULOMMIERS ALVES GARANCE F 2008 00 31 59 00 32 00

10 DCB SANCHEZ OHIANA F 2008 00 31 36 00 32 12

11 COULOMMIERS MARTINIE ANOUK F 2006 00 32 56 00 32 45

12 NANGIS GIRAUT ALEXIANE F 2009 00 32 68 00 32 86

13 DCB FROMENT PEREZ MAELINE F 2012 00 33 49 00 33 01

14 NANGIS BEHRAMI OLDEA F 2005 00 32 72 00 33 05

15 COULOMMIERS DE CARVALHO LEA F 2006 00 34 30 00 33 25

16 DCB LECHAT NOEMIE F 2006 00 34 11 00 33 55

17 NANGIS THAI MEY-SARAH F 2006 00 34 23 00 33 78

18 COULOMMIERS COTTENOT ROMANE F 2007 00 34 80 00 34 77

19 DCB ZIMNY MARIE F 2009 00 38 40 00 35 43

20 GRANDPUITS BOUTOUBA RANIA F 2010 00 38 34 00 35 80

21 DCB DA SILVA  LISE F 2009 00 35 00 00 36 24 

22 COULOMMIERS FELD--COPINI OCEANE F 2009 00 37 09 00 36 68

23 DCB VERRIER ISHIDA HELENA F 2010 00 37 43 00 36 77

24 COULOMMIERS ASHFORD CLEA F 2010 00 39 31 00 37 05

25 DCB CHEMIN MELISSA F 2010 00 37 76 00 37 49

26 COULOMMIERS FEGHOULI FEYRIEL F 2010 00 36 75 00 37 82

27 COULOMMIERS LACROIX CLEMENCE F 2007 AT 00 39 28

28 COULOMMIERS BERAST LILOU F 2007 AT 00 39 30

29 DCB CORTES KACIE F 2012 00 40 10 00 39 74

30 GRANDPUITS LEFEBVRE MIYA F 2011 00 41 77 00 40 97

31 DCB TOUSSAINT LISE ROSE F 2010 00 40 94 00 41 24

32 DCB CORTES ANA F 2012 00 41 42 00 41 30

33 DCB CRISTOVAO CAMILLE F 2010 00 40 88 00 41 59

34 DCB CARRE LILA F 2012 00 42 10 00 42 00

35 DCB DEHAYS AGATHE F 2010 00 41 07 00 42 66

36 DCB HUGONIN LEONA F 2011 00 44 28 00 43 21

37 NANGIS BEHRAMI OLGETA F 2009 AT 00 44 45

38 DCB AGUIAR JADE F 2014 00 49 14 00 48 95

39 DCB JARDIN JUSTINE F 2014 00 50 27 00 50 75

40 DCB ALTUNINA ASYA F 2011 00 53 13 00 51 12

41 DCB LIBOUBAN SALOME F 2012 00 53 04 00 51 15

42 DCB MUSSET JADE F 2012 00 56 77 00 52 00

43 DCB RAMOS THAYS F 2012 01 02 71 1 01 83

RESULTATCLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE50 NL
TEMPS 

PASSAGE



1 COULOMMIERS BERGES AYMERIC G 2005 00 25 80 00 25 78

2 COULOMMIERS ROUSSEL MATTHIEU G 2005 00 26 40 00 26 17

3 DCB JARDIN ALEXIS F 2005 00 26 99 00 26 94

4 NANGIS SOUNDOROM KIRAN G 2006 00 27 24 00 27 24

5 DCB POUILLOT ALEXANDRE G 2003 00 26 99 00 27 70

6 DCB BRIANE NICOLAS G 2001 00 27 22 00 27 71

7 COULOMMIERS TANGHE JORIS G 2005 00 28 00 00 27 86

8 GRANDPUITS REVEL TOM G 2005 00 27 22 00 27 90

9 DCB LEMAITRE MILO G 2008 00 30 36 00 28 36

10 DCB RAQUIDEL LAURENT G 1970 00 30 04 00 29 20

11 DCB GILLOT CHRISTOPHER G 2006 00 30 87 00 29 90

12 DCB CORTES ILIAN G 2008 00 30 21 00 29 93

13 DCB RADONJIC SACHA G 2008 00 29 82 00 30 01

14 COULOMMIERS SAVES NATHAN G 2008 00 29 92 00 30 09

15 NANGIS RENOUARD MATHEO G 2007 00 29 99 00 30 16

16 DCB DELON PALLARO AXEL G 2006 00 30 12 00 30 32

17 DCB HENON GHISLAIN G 1986 00 30 40 00 30 42

18 COULOMMIERS KNOCKAERT TRISTAN G 2009 00 31 12 00 31 02

19 DCB VINCENT MAËL G 2009 00 32 26 00 31 72

20 COULOMMIERS FEGHOULI REDA G 2008 00 31 08 00 31 78

21 GRANDPUITS BORDU VALENTIN G 2009 00 34 15 00 32 01 

22 DCB ASSELBOURG VALENTIN G 2010 00 35 38 00 32 11 

23 DCB LERABLE ROXAN G 2007 00 32 25 00 32 28

24 DCB FRERE ISAAC G 2008 00 33 84 00 33 26

25 COULOMMIERS MANCELIN RAPHAEL G 2010 00 33 74 00 33 54

26 COULOMMIERS BOUDOUCH IMRAN G 2010 00 36 39 00 34 23

27 COULOMMIERS DEBOFFLE MATHIS G 2010 00 36 57 00 35 47

28 NANGIS CADINOT MATHYS G 2010 00 34 75 00 35 50

29 GRANDPUITS OURRAD LIAM G 2012 00 36 35 00 36 22

30 COULOMMIERS ROSSELOT ROCCO G 2010 AT 00 37 16 

31 COULOMMIERS RANDON NOE G 2010 00 37 59 00 37 45

32 COULOMMIERS LEBLEIS RAYEN G 2008 AT 00 37 80

33 DCB CREMOUX PIERRE G 2011 00 41 17 00 38 28

34 DCB LOWAGIE REMI G 2010 00 39 70 00 38 66

35 DCB CHAUVIN LUCIEN G 2012 00 39 90 00 40 66

36 DCB FRAYSSE NOAH G 2010 00 45 35 00 42 26

37 DCB LAPLAUD MAEL G 2012 00 47 49 00 42 95 

38 DCB MUSSELAYA ETHAN G 2013 00 49 88 00 47 52

39 NANGIS BEHRAMI OMER G 2011 AT 00 48 01

40 DCB BALESDENS GABRIEL G 2013 00 49 56 00 49 28 

41 DCB CASTANET TOM G 2014 00 53 73 00 50 01

4 DCB RAUSSOUS LOUKAS G 2010 00 46 36 FORFAIT

1 DCB SANCHEZ AURIANE F 2002 01 14 12 01 14 30

2 DCB ROUX LISA F 2002 01 15 86 01 14 66 

3 DCB FROMENT PEREZ EMMA F 2009 01 21 16 01 18 26

4 COULOMMIERS N'DONGO SARHA F 2009 01 22 00 01 19 49

5 DCB TRICOTTEAUX JADE F 2006 01 17 07 01 22 09

6 GRANDPUITS FLEURY LAURENCE F 1975 01 25 81 01 22 30

7 DCB FROMENT PEREZ MAELINE F 2012 01 26 40 01 25 02

8 COULOMMIERS ALVES GARANCE F 2008 01 32 89 01 25 14

HOMMES

CLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE 100 4nages
TEMPS 

PASSAGE
RESULTAT



9 COULOMMIERS ONOSEKE MOA F 2010 01 24 80 01 27 21

10 DCB CAZORLA MATHILDE F 2007 01 29 52 01 29 20

11 COULOMMIERS KAMECHE SOUMAYA F 2005 01 33 13 01 30 48

12 COULOMMIERS DE CARVALHO LEA F 2006 01 34 42 01 31 14

13 DCB STEINER DORIANE F 2010 01 37 24 01 32 59

14 DCB ZIMNY MARIE F 2009 01 42 15 01 33 49

15 COULOMMIERS FELD--COPINI OCEANE F 2009 01 46 70 01 34 54

16 COULOMMIERS ASHFORD CLEA F 2010 01 37 44 01 38 04

17 DCB CRISTOVAO CAMILLE F 2010 AT 01 41 40

18 DCB CORTES KACIE F 2012 01 44 26 01 44 24

19 GRANDPUITS LEFEBVRE MIYA F 2011 01 50 00 01 44 53

20 DCB BODARD LOLA F 2010 01 52 52 01 48 18

21 DCB DEHAYS AGATHE F 2010 01 57 09 01 48 21

22 DCB CARRE LILA F 2012 02 04 66 01 50 02

23 DCB CARON LOLA F 2010 02 14 68 01 58 60

24 DCB HUGONIN LEONA F 2011 AT 01 59 62

25 DCB VERRIER ISHIDA HELENA F 2010 01 42 45 01 65 82

26 DCB BODARD NINA F 2013 02 02 38 02 01 33

27 DCB PREUDHOMME MARIE F 2012 02 22 15 02 01 48

28 DCB JARDIN JUSTINE F 2014 02 16 18 02 13 16

1 COULOMMIERS KNOCKAERT JONATHAN G 2004 01 04 11 01 04 55

2 COULOMMIERS BERGES AYMERIC G 2005 01 07 00 01 08 81

3 NANGIS DOUCHE--BOTTE THEO G 2006 01 10 58 01 09 93

4 DCB BRIANE NICOLAS G 2001 01 10 48 01 10 48

5 NANGIS SOUNDOROM KIRAN G 2006 01 09 76 01 11 20

6 GRANDPUITS REVEL TOM G 2005 01 16 08 01 14 35

7 DCB RADONJIC SACHA G 2008 01 19 52 01 14 76

8 DCB GILLOT CHRISTOPHER G 2006 01 22 55 01 18 41

9 COULOMMIERS KNOCKAERT TRISTAN G 2009 01 18 14 01 19 02

10 DCB CHEDOTAL NATAN G 2009 01 29 04 01 19 44

11 DCB CORTES ILIAN G 2008 01 20 28 01 20 18

12 GRANDPUITS BORDU VALENTIN G 2009 01 30 00 01 21 87

13 DCB PILLET FLORIAN G 2008 2.20.69 01 22 92

14 NANGIS SHNEIDER ALEXIS G 2009 01 25 37 01 25 47

15 DCB ASSELBOURG VALENTIN G 2010 01 34 01 01 25 95

16 GRANDPUITS FORT NOAH G 2010 01 44 14 01 30 50

17 COULOMMIERS BOUDOUCH IMRAN G 2010 01 32 34 01 30 86

18 DCB LOWAGIE REMI G 2010 01 38 53 01 33 29

19 GRANDPUITS REVEL LOUCA G 2011 01 34 93 01 34 14

20 COULOMMIERS DA SILVA SANTOS ENNIO G 2009 01 38 21 01 34 63

21 COULOMMIERS DEBOFFLE MATHIS G 2010 01 40 34 01 37 03

22 GRANDPUITS DUQUENNE MAHE G 2011 01 44 82 01 37 92

23 COULOMMIERS RANDON NOE G 2010 01 37 40 01 38 68

24 GRANDPUITS OURRAD LIAM G 2012 01 41 94 01 41 87

25 DCB FRAYSSE NOAH G 2010 01 54 68 01 48 04 

26 DCB CHAUVIN LUCIEN G 2012 02 02 55 01 50 13 

HOMMES

RESULTATCLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE 50 PAP
TEMPS 

PASSAGE



1 DCB LERABLE CYRIANE F 2009 00 43 58 /

2 COULOMMIERS BAUWENS EMMA F 2008 00 33 18 00 32 79

3 COULOMMIERS GOBARD LUCIE F 2006 00 32 50 00 33 18

4 DCB PERIAULT ELOANE F 2007 00 33 89 00 34 26 

5 DCB MALARDIER JADE F 2003 00 33 65 00 34 94

6 DCB TRICOTTEAUX JADE F 2006 00 34 94 00 35 34

7 COULOMMIERS DE CARVALHO LEA F 2006 00 38 43 00 36 71

8 NANGIS BEHRAMI OLDEA F 2005 00 36 21 00 36 73

9 NANGIS GRANDI JULIE F 2009 00 37 25 00 36 95

10 DCB FROMENT PEREZ MAELINE F 2012 00 41 37 00 38 34

11 DCB NOEMIE LECHAT F 2008 00 38 72 00 38 37

12 NANGIS GIRAUT ALEXIANE F 2009 00 38 41 00 38 87

13 DCB CAZORLA MATHILDE F 2007 00 38 13 00 39 54

14 DCB STEINER DORIANE F 2010 00 39 57 00 40 35

15 COULOMMIERS FELD--COPINI OCEANE F 2009 00 44 27 00 43 70

16 DCB ZIMNY MARIE F 2009 00 45 20 00 43 70

17 DCB CHEMIN MELISSA F 2010 00 44 55 00 44 12

18 COULOMMIERS FEGHOULI FEYRIEL F 2010 00 44 81 00 44 47

19 COULOMMIERS COTTENOT ROMANE F 2007 00 43 75 00 46 00

20 GRANDPUITS LAGRANGE COLOMBIE DEVA F 2010 00 45 90 00 46 18

21 DCB DA SILVA  LISE F 2009 00 46 97 00 46 46

22 DCB CRISTOVAO CAMILLE F 2010 AT 00 48 32

23 DCB CORTES KACIE F 2012 00 46 41 00 49 63

24 DCB CORTES ANA F 2012 00 49 90 00 50 47

25 DCB CARON LOLA F 2010 01 04 16 00 52 99

26 DCB DEHAYS AGATHE F 2010 00 53 20 00 59 50

27 DCB BODARD NINA F 2013 00 58 52 01 00 18

28 DCB AGUIAR JADE F 2014 AT 01 05 10

1 COULOMMIERS ROUSSEL MATTHIEU G 2005 00 28 89 00 28 79

2 DCB JARDIN ALEXIS G 2005 00 28 80 00 29 13

3 NANGIS SOUNDOROM KIRAN G 2006 00 28 31 00 29 23

4 COULOMMIERS SEGRET GUILLAUME G 1983 00 28 90 00 29 32

5 COULOMMIERS LATAPY MATIS G 2006 00 29 80 00 30 38

6 COULOMMIERS TANGHE JORIS G 2005 00 29 78 00 30 63

7 COULOMMIERS BERGES AYMERIC G 2005 00 30 50 00 31 08

8 DCB POUILLOT ALEXANDRE G 2003 00 30 42 00 31 18

9 GRANDPUITS REVEL TOM G 2005 00 31 31 00 31 33

10 DCB RAQUIDEL LAURENT G 1970 00 32 11 00 32 36

11 NANGIS RENOUARD MATHEO G 2007 00 32 42 00 33 00

12 DCB DELON PALLARO AXEL G 2006 00 32 38 00 33 23

13 COULOMMIERS FEGHOULI REDA G 2008 00 35 61 00 36 47

14 DCB PILLET FLORIAN G 2008 00 37 86 00 36 81

15 NANGIS SHNEIDER ALEXIS G 2009 00 37 43 00 37 48

16 GRANDPUITS FORT NOAH G 2010 00 50 29 00 39 54

17 GRANDPUITS REVEL LOUCA G 2011 00 43 92 00 42 66

HOMMES



18 NANGIS CADINOT MATHYS G 2010 00 43 68 00 44 33

19 DCB BALESDENS GABRIEL G 2013 01 07 09 00 58 97

20 DCB MUSSELAYA ETHAN G 2013 01 00 75 01 03 27

21 DCB CASTANET TOM G 2014 AT 01 08 40

1 COULOMMIERS GOBARD LUCIE F 2006 02 21 75 02 21 93

2 COULOMMIERS N'DONGO SARHA F 2009 02 24 00 02 24 48

3 DCB SANCHEZ AURIANE F 2002 02 25 93 02 27 36

4 GRANDPUITS BOUTHEMY MANON F 2006 02 27 03 02 31 33

5 COULOMMIERS MARTINIE ANOUK F 2006 02 35 77 02 31 52

6 NANGIS GRANDI JULIE F 2009 02 44 56 02 40 04 

7 DCB SANCHEZ OHIANA F 2008 02 37 84 02 40 20 

8 COULOMMIERS FEGHOULI FEYRIEL F 2010 02 53 03 03 00 21

9 GRANDPUITS BOUTOUBA RANIA F 2010 03 06 13 03 02 29

10 COULOMMIERS ASHFORD CLEA F 2010 03 09 95 03 03 91

11 DCB BODARD LOLA F 2010 03 31 71 03 32 66

12 DCB CARON LOLA F 2010 03 46 96 03 36 94

13 COULOMMIERS CORCESSIN CLEMENCE F 2010 03 10 12 FORFAIT

1 COULOMMIERS CLINI LUCA G 2007 02 05 00 02 05 92

2 COULOMMIERS LATAPY MATIS G 2006 02 12 00 02 13 38

3 COULOMMIERS SAVES NATHAN G 2008 02 25 69 02 21 94

4 DCB BRIANE NICOLAS G 2001 02 20 66 02 24 00

5 DCB RAQUIDEL LAURENT G 1970 02 33 17 02 27 08

6 DCB CORTES ILIAN G 2008 02 27 07 02 27 46

7 DCB HENON GHISLAIN G 1986 02 41 51 02 30 62 

8 COULOMMIERS FEGHOULI REDA G 2008 02 35 41 02 31 85

9 DCB CHEDOTAL NATAN G 2009 02 40 68 02 33 34

10 COULOMMIERS MANCELIN RAPHAEL G 2010 02 39 34 02 37 64

11 DCB PILLET FLORIAN G 2008 3.56.79 02 43 96

12 COULOMMIERS RANDON NOE G 2010 02 57 99 02 59 86

13 GRANDPUITS DUQUENNE MAHE G 2011 03 21 73 03 13 89

16h55

1 DCB ROUX LISA F 2002 00 37 56 00 37 93

2 COULOMMIERS BAUWENS EMMA F 2008 00 38 43 00 38 37

3 DCB MALARDIER JADE F 2003 00 39 38 00 39 70

4 GRANDPUITS FLEURY LAURENCE F 1975 00 41 54 00 40 67 

5 DCB LECHAT NOEMIE F 2006 00 43 30 00 41 09

6 COULOMMIERS ALVES GARANCE F 2008 00 43 18 00 42 96 

7 DCB PERIAULT ELOANE F 2007 00 45 00 00 43 66 

8 COULOMMIERS ONOSEKE MOA F 2010 00 45 29 00 45 76

9 NANGIS THAI MEY-SARAH F 2006 00 48 60 00 46 65 

10 COULOMMIERS KAMECHE SOUMAYA F 2005 00 46 44 00 47 62

11 GRANDPUITS LAGRANGE COLOMBIE DEVA F 2010 00 50 98 00 49 12

HOMMES

TEMPS 

PASSAGE
RESULTAT

DAMES

PLOT CLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE50 BR

CLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE 200 NL
TEMPS 

PASSAGE
RESULTAT



12 DCB TOUSSAINT LISE ROSE F 00 52 02 00 52 02

13 DCB VERRIER ISHIDA HELENA F 2010 00 52 16 00 52 52 

14 GRANDPUITS LEFEBVRE MIYA F 2011 00 56 98 00 55 55 

15 NANGIS BEHRAMI OLGETA F 2009 AT 00 55 67

16 DCB CORTES ANA F 2012 00 58 37 00 56 62

17 DCB HUGONIN LEONA F 2011 00 57 92 00 56 85

18 DCB ALTUNINA ASYA F 2011 00 59 66 00 57 83 

19 DCB PREUDHOMME MARIE F 2012 00 55 90 00 58 04

20 DCB CARRE LILA F 2012 00 58 67 00 58 63

21 DCB BODARD NINA F 2013 01 03 13 01 00 35

22 DCB LIBOUBAN SALOME F 2012 AT 01 02 25

23 DCB MUSSET JADE F 2012 AT 01 03 48

24 DCB RAMOS THAYS F 2012 AT 01 21 72

0 DCB LERABLE CYRIANE F 2009 00 49 53 FORFAIT

0 DCB ELOY MARGOT F 2011 00 47 67 FORFAIT

1 COULOMMIERS KNOCKAERT JONATHAN G 2004 00 31 05 00 32 39

2 COULOMMIERS BERGES AYMERIC G 2005 AT 00 33 73

3 COULOMMIERS ROUSSEL MATTHIEU G 2005 00 34 50 00 34 28

4 DCB LEMAITRE MILO G 2008 00 39 41 00 34 35

5 NANGIS DOUCHE--BOTTE THEO G 2006 00 34 06 00 34 35

6 DCB RADONJIC SACHA G 2008 00 36 72 00 36 17

7 DCB FRERE ISAAC G 2008 00 37 90 00 38 31

8 COULOMMIERS TANGHE JORIS G 2005 00 39 11 00 38 38

9 DCB GILLOT CHRISTOPHER G 2006 00 39 37 00 38 62 

10 DCB VINCENT MAËL G 2009 00 41 03 00 40 35

11 DCB DELON PALLARO AXEL G 2006 00 40 73 00 40 78

12 DCB LERABLE ROXAN G 2007 00 41 13 00 41 80 

13 DCB ASSELBOURG VALENTIN G 2010 00 44 60 00 44 39

14 GRANDPUITS FORT NOAH G 2010 00 47 94 00 45 01

15 COULOMMIERS MANCELIN RAPHAEL G 2010 00 46 17 00 45 30

16 GRANDPUITS DUQUENNE MAHE G 2011 00 51 15 00 48 31

17 DCB LOWAGIE REMI G 2010 00 49 39 00 49 82

18 COULOMMIERS DA SILVA SANTOS ENNIO G 2009 00 50 27 00 50 14

19 DCB FRAYSSE NOAH G 2010 00 52 25 00 52 06 

20 DCB CREMOUX PIERRE G 2011 00 54 27 00 54 21

21 DCB CHAUVIN LUCIEN G 2012 00 59 24 00 54 75

22 DCB LAPLAUD MAEL G 2012 00 58 84 00 58 30

23 DCB MUSSELAYA ETHAN G 2013 01 07 93 00 59 66 

24 DCB CASTANET TOM G 2014 01 08 91 01 03 55

25 NANGIS BEHRAMI OMER G 2011 AT 01 13 24

1 DCB SANCHEZ AURIANE F 2002 00 33 90 00 34 90

2 DCB FROMENT PEREZ EMMA F 2009 00 35 54 00 34 20

3 DCB JARDIN CORALINE F 2004 00 35 43 00 35 46

4 NANGIS GIRAUT ALEXIANE F 2009 00 35 95 00 35 94

5 COULOMMIERS N'DONGO SARHA F 2009 00 38 50 00 37 40

6 DCB SANCHEZ OHIANA F 2008 00 36 24 00 37 43

7 NANGIS THAI MEY-SARAH F 2006 00 41 08 00 39 29

8 NANGIS BEHRAMI OLDEA F 2005 00 39 00 00 39 34

RESULTAT

HOMMES

CLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE 50 DOS
TEMPS 

PASSAGE



9 DCB STEINER DORIANE F 2010 00 40 89 00 41 81

10 COULOMMIERS ONOSEKE MOA F 2010 00 40 51 00 42 57

11 COULOMMIERS COTTENOT ROMANE F 2007 00 42 00 00 42 80

12 COULOMMIERS BERAST LILOU F 2007 AT 00 49 81

13 DCB BODARD LOLA F 2010 00 49 59 00 50 75

14 COULOMMIERS LACROIX CLEMENCE F 2007 AT 00 52 00

15 DCB TOUSSAINT LISE ROSE F 1905 00 47 82 00 52 55

16 DCB AGUIAR JADE F 2014 00 55 00 00 55 91

17 DCB PREUDHOMME MARIE F 2012 00 55 30 00 56 52

18 DCB ALTUNINA ASYA F 2011 01 00 66 00 58 92

19 DCB JARDIN JUSTINE F 2014 00 56 84 00 59 90

20 DCB MUSSET JADE F 2012 00 58 90 01 00 01

21 DCB LIBOUBAN SALOME F 2012 01 01 70 01 03 19

22 DCB RAMOS THAYS F 2012 AT 01 11 92

0 COULOMMIERS CORCESSIN CLEMENCE F 2010 00 47 89 FORFAIT

0 DCB ELOY MARGOT F 2011 00 47 40 FORFAIT

1 DCB JARDIN ALEXIS G 2005 00 31 01 00 29 80

2 COULOMMIERS BERGES AYMERIC G 2005 00 31 00 00 30 39

3 COULOMMIERS LATAPY MATIS G 2006 00 32 48 00 33 31

4 COULOMMIERS SAVES NATHAN G 2008 00 34 11 00 35 52

5 GRANDPUITS BORDU VALENTIN G 2009 00 35 42 00 37 23

6 DCB CHEDOTAL NATAN G 2009 00 39 92 00 38 08

7 DCB FRERE ISAAC G 2008 00 39 70 00 39 81

8 NANGIS SHNEIDER ALEXIS G 2009 00 38 50 00 40 15

9 COULOMMIERS KNOCKAERT TRISTAN G 2009 00 38 68 00 40 16

10 COULOMMIERS DEBOFFLE MATHIS G 2010 00 42 25 00 43 29

11 NANGIS CADINOT MATHYS G 2010 00 44 67 00 43 51

12 GRANDPUITS OURRAD LIAM G 2012 00 43 20 00 43 92

13 COULOMMIERS DA SILVA SANTOS ENNIO G 2009 00 43 01 00 44 60

14 DCB CREMOUX PIERRE G 2011 00 49 21 00 48 03

15 COULOMMIERS LEBLEIS RAYEN G 2008 AT 00 49 50 

16 COULOMMIERS ROSSELOT ROCCO G 2010 AT 00 49 57

17 DCB LAPLAUD MAEL G 2012 00 51 77 00 50 94

18 DCB BALESDENS GABRIEL G 2013 00 56 68 00 57 03

4 DCB RAUSSOUS LOUKAS G 2010 AT FORFAIT 

1 GRANDPUITS BOUTHEMY MANON F 2006 02 48 13 02 53 18

2 DCB TRICOTTEAUX JADE F 2006 02 57 40 02 57 48

3 GRANDPUITS FLEURY LAURENCE F 1975 03 02 47 03 05 38

4 DCB DA SILVA  LISE F 2009 03 20 90 03 21 97

5 COULOMMIERS KAMECHE SOUMAYA F 2005 03 22 92 03 23 16

6 GRANDPUITS BOUTOUBA RANIA F 2010 03 30 57 03 24 75

7 GRANDPUITS LAGRANGE COLOMBIE DEVA F 2010 03 31 64 03 33 01

8 DCB CHEMIN MELISSA F 2010 03 38 18 03 34 65

1 COULOMMIERS KNOCKAERT JONATHAN G 2004 02 17 69 02 23 01

2 COULOMMIERS ROUSSEL MATTHIEU G 2005 02 26 00 02 34 30

3 COULOMMIERS LATAPY MATIS G 2006 02 34 00 02 34 64

4 NANGIS DOUCHE--BOTTE THEO G 2006 02 34 72 02 35 91

5 DCB LEMAITRE MILO G 2008 02 40 00 02 37 10

HOMMES

CLUB NOM PRENOM SEXE ANNEE DE NAISSANCE 200 4nages
TEMPS 

PASSAGE
RESULTAT



6 DCB POUILLOT ALEXANDRE G 2003 02 38 25 02 37 36

7 NANGIS SOUNDOROM KIRAN G 2006 02 32 01 02 38 21 

8 NANGIS RENOUARD MATHEO G 2007 02 57 13 02 50 34

9 DCB VINCENT MAËL G 2009 03 00 62 02 52 25

10 DCB HENON GHISLAIN G 1986 02 49 67 02 54 00

11 COULOMMIERS BOUDOUCH IMRAN G 2010 03 24 54 03 21 19

12 GRANDPUITS REVEL LOUCA G 2011 03 24 74 03 36 40

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS PLOT RESULTAT

LILA

SALOME

ANA

LUCIEN

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

JADE

TOM

NINA

ETHAN

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

MAEL

MARIE

GABRIEL

JUSTINE

17h50 RESULTAT

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS PLOT

MAELINE

MARGOT

REMI

LOLA B

VALENTIN

HELENA

FLORIAN

MARIE

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

AYMERIC

MATIS

REDA

NATAN

GARANCE

ANOUK

LEA

EMMA

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

OHIANA

AXEL

JADE T

CHRISTOPHER

JADE M

MILO

CORALINE

NICOLAS

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

DEVA

LIAM

04 30 00

2COULOMMIERS 

NATATION

04 00 00

04 03 13

3
DCB 1

03 59 00

04 42 83

4
GRANDPUITS

3

03 33 59

DCB 2

03 10 00

RELAIS AVENIR 8x 50NL

04 51 83

DCB 2

04 50 00

1

04 02 55

RELAIS AVENIR 4x 50 4nages

DCB 3 1

03 27 05

2

03 39 65

DCB 1

03 10 00



RANIA

NOAH

LAURENCE

LOUCA

MANON

TOM

18h00 RESULTAT

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS PLOT

RANIA

NOAH

LOUCA

DEVA

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

MELISSA

MAEL

DORIANE

NATAN

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

RAPHAEL

MOA

TRISTAN

FEYRIEL

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

ROMANE

JONATHAN

JORIS

OCEANE

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS PLOT

VALENTIN

LAURENCE

MANON

TOM

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

AURIANE

LISA

ALEXIS

ALEXANDRE

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

MATTHIEU

LUCA

LUCIE

SARHA

Club Nom Prénom TEMPS

EMMA F

MILO

ELOANE

ILIAN

4

05 08 17

FONTENAY 2

05 04 00

2

04 45 68

FONTENAY 1

04 43 00

3

04 39 00

COULOMMIERS 

NATATION 1

04 38 00

4

05 13 92

COULOMMIERS 3

05 04 00

SERIE 2

05 21 43 

GRANDPUITS 1

05 09 95

1

06 45 57

2

05 50 28

FONTENAY 3

05 59 00

3

05 48 42

COULOMMIERS 2

05 45 88

04 30 00

RELAIS 4x 100 4nages

SERIE 1

GRANDPUITS 2

06 25 00

1

04 42 83

4
GRANDPUITS


